2023 UCLA VS USC DUAL MEET

Sunday, April 30th, 2023

12:00 PM
12:20 PM
12:35 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:49 PM
12:55 PM
1.02 PM
1:.08 PM
114 PM
118 PM
1.23 PM
1:27 PM
1.33 PM
1:.38 PM
1.44 PM
1:49 PM
1.56 PM
2:01 PM
2:15 PM
2:34 PM
2:46 PM
2:55 PM
3:00 PM

Women 3000 Steeple
Men 3000 Steeple
National Anthem
Women 4X100
Men 4X100
Women 1500

Men 1500

Women 100H

Men 110H

Women 400

Men 400

Women 100

Men 100

Women 800

Men 800

Women 400H
Men 400H
Women 200

Men 200

Senior Day Ceremony
Women 3000
Men 3000
Women 4x400
Men 4x400

10:00 AM

To follow Men

To follow Men

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

To follow Men

To follow Women

11:00 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM

Men’s Hammer
Women’s Hammer
Men’s Javelin
Women'’s Javelin
Men’s Discus
Women’s Shot
Women’s Discus
Men’s Shot

Men Pole Vault
Men High Jump
Men Long Jump
Women Long Jump
Women Pole Vault
Women High Jump
Men Triple Jump

Women Triple Jump



