2023 UCLA VS USC DUAL MEET

Sunday, April 30th, 2023

12:00 PM	Women 3000 Steeple	10:00 AM	Men's Hammer
12:20 PM	Men 3000 Steeple	To follow Men	Women's Hammer
12:35 PM	National Anthem		Men's Javelin
12:40 PM	Women 4X100	To follow Men	Women's Javelin
12:44 PM	Men 4X100	1:00 PM	Men's Discus
12:49 PM	Women 1500	1:00 PM	Women's Shot
12:55 PM	Men 1500	To follow Men	Women's Discus
1:02 PM	Women 100H	To follow Women	Men's Shot
1:08 PM	Men 110H	11:00 AM	Men Pole Vault
1:14 PM	Women 400	11:45 AM	Men High Jump
1:18 PM	Men 400	12:00 PM	Men Long Jump
1:23 PM	Women 100	12:00 PM	Women Long Jump
1:27 PM	Men 100	12:45 PM	Women Pole Vault
1:33 PM	Women 800	1:15 PM	Women High Jump
1:38 PM	Men 800	1:30 PM	Men Triple Jump
1:44 PM	Women 400H	1:30 PM	Women Triple Jump
1:49 PM	Men 400H		
1:56 PM	Women 200		
2:01 PM	Men 200	c PIP	T D
2:15 PM	Senior Day Ceremony	orir.	
2:34 PM	Women 3000		STATE
2:46 PM	Men 3000		
2:55 PM	Women 4x400		
3:00 PM	Men 4x400		